
4 BDR VILLA
| UBUD |
LEASEHOLD
- BE-203

Features
Property ID

Price

Land Area

Property Size

Bedrooms

BE-203

$640,000

1000 sqm

450 sqm

4

Bathrooms

Leasehold

4

23 years
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These 2 spacious luxury villas offer an amazing view on Ubuds nature and wild life. they are
located in the east part of Ubud, only 10 minutes from the center and is the perfect place to relax
and enjoy Ubud.

The villas offer 4 bedrooms with en-suite bathrooms and built-in wardrobes and is built with high
quality materials that will guarantee a sustainable investment. Both floors of this villa offer and
magnificent view on the valley and Ubuds nature.

The top floor with 2 of the bedrooms offers a large open living room and kitchen, a 17×4 meters
swimming pool and an incredible open sitting area perfect for sunset drinks and star
observation at night.

The bottom floor offers 2 en-suite bedrooms with an amazing view on the small garden and the
valley. A third room is available and could be

The parking is shared and has room for 2-3 cars and several bikes.

WE LOVE

The design of the villa

The amazing view on Ubud’s jungle

The spacious design


